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Team Name First Last Score

Capital Farm Credit Luke Gulick 97
Capital Farm Credit Colt Gallagher 97
Allied Brian Block 95
Nelms Ranch Greg Harbour 92
Reeves Land Travis Reeves 91
Howard Energy Michael Lee 90
H-E-B 1 BJ Blanchard 90
Valero 1 Damian Gomez 90
Capital Farm Credit Joshua Hansen 89

L Capital Farm Credit Karen Gulick 89
Valero 1 Moses Gonzales 87
DPS 2 Michael Hampton 87
Alterman Austin Moore 87
Nelms Ranch Butch Roberson 86
DPS 2 Orlando Ortega 85
360 Integrated Richard McKinney 84
BBOG John Ward 84
Lone Star Hazmat Tyler Lenuis 84
H-E-B 4 Dale Campbell 83
Valero 2 Charles Doria 83
Nelms Ranch Mike Nelms 83
Alterman James Maurer 83
H-E-B 1 David Padilla 82
Reeves Land Robert Mitterer 81
Gatekeeper Humberto Diaz 80
Howard Energy Trey Martin 79
H-E-B 4 Tom Baldwin 79
DPS 1 Brian Vajdos 79
DPS 1 Jarrad Williams 79
360 Integrated Mike P 79
DPS 2 Tommy Johnson 78



Individual Scores
Allied Michael Barnett 78
Event Risk Gilbert Gonzales 78
SafZone 2 Tyler Pierce 77
BBOG Auggie Roberts 77
Trillium Santos Chavez 77
TXOGA Chad Gilpin 77
Valero 1 Jacob Orosco 76
H-E-B 4 Mark Walls 76
TXOGA Bryant Rutledge 76
Howard Energy Burt Brewer 74
H-E-B 1 Darrell Taylor 74
H-E-B 3 Corey Albert 74
Alterman Paul Ybarra 74
SafZone 2 Zane Sanchez 73
Chameleon Associates Jim Slothower 73
TXOGA Neal Carlton 73
H-E-B 3 Caleb Carter 72
SafZone 2 Martin Muzquiz 72
Allied Glen Poole 72
DPS 1 Mike Rakowitz 71
BBOG Mark Norville 70
Valero 2 Billy Biesenbach 70
Trillium Andrew Gardner 70
TXOGA Todd Staples 70
Valero 1 Carlos Munoz 69
DPS 2 Mickey Ortega 69
H-E-B 2 Luke Linsten 68
H-E-B 4 James Walls 68
Trillium Jerry Civiletto 68
Gatekeeper David Berman 68
H-E-B 1 Vince Luciano 67
H-E-B 2 Quincy Quarles 67



Individual Scores
Valero 2 Todd Davis 67
Gatekeeper David Hallthom 67
SafZone 2 Daniel D 65
360 Integrated James Carmen 65
Event Risk Jim Rose 65
DPS 1 Chris Bowen 64
Allied Joe Lumpkin 64
H-E-B 2 Daniel Cano 63

L Chameleon Associates Sara McEathron 63
L Nelms Ranch T.J. Nelms 62
L H-E-B 3 Cameron Gembler 61

Event Risk Michael Gonzales 60
Valero 2 Juan Alcocer 59
Alterman Rocky Moreno 57
Chameleon Associates Rodney Huey 56
Howard Energy Luke McGhee 52

L Lone Star Hazmat Rhianna Stepp 52
Event Risk Eric Rose 51
Trillium Brian Gabbert 50

L Lone Star Hazmat Bryli Lee 47
H-E-B 3 Joaquin Jaimes 46
H-E-B 2 Zo Carillio 44
Lone Star Hazmat Spencer Starr 44

L BBOG Chris Stewart 41
L 360 Integrated Desi L 39
L Chameleon Associates Kim Huey 23
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Team Name First Last Score

Capital Farm Credit Joshua Hansen 89
L Capital Farm Credit Karen Gulick 89

Capital Farm Credit Luke Gulick 97
Capital Farm Credit Colt Gallagher 97

372
Nelms Ranch Greg Harbour 92
Nelms Ranch Mike Nelms 83

L Nelms Ranch T.J. Nelms 62
Nelms Ranch Butch Roberson 86

323
Valero 1 Carlos Munoz 69
Valero 1 Damian Gomez 90
Valero 1 Moses Gonzales 87
Valero 1 Jacob Orosco 76

322
DPS 2 Tommy Johnson 78
DPS 2 Michael Hampton 87
DPS 2 Orlando Ortega 85
DPS 2 Mickey Ortega 69

319
H-E-B 1 Darrell Taylor 74
H-E-B 1 Vince Luciano 67
H-E-B 1 BJ Blanchard 90
H-E-B 1 David Padilla 82

313



Allied Brian Block 95
Allied Glen Poole 72
Allied Joe Lumpkin 64
Allied Michael Barnett 78

309
H-E-B 4 James Walls 68
H-E-B 4 Mark Walls 76
H-E-B 4 Tom Baldwin 79
H-E-B 4 Dale Campbell 83

306
Alterman Austin Moore 87
Alterman James Maurer 83
Alterman Paul Ybarra 74
Alterman Rocky Moreno 57

301
TXOGA Neal Carlton 73
TXOGA Todd Staples 70
TXOGA Bryant Rutledge 76
TXOGA Chad Gilpin 77

296
Howard Energy Luke McGhee 52
Howard Energy Michael Lee 90
Howard Energy Trey Martin 79
Howard Energy Burt Brewer 74

295
DPS 1 Brian Vajdos 79
DPS 1 Mike Rakowitz 71
DPS 1 Jarrad Williams 79
DPS 1 Chris Bowen 64

293



SafZone 2 Daniel D 65
SafZone 2 Tyler Pierce 77
SafZone 2 Martin Muzquiz 72
SafZone 2 Zane Sanchez 73

287
Valero 2 Juan Alcocer 59
Valero 2 Todd Davis 67
Valero 2 Billy Biesenbach 70
Valero 2 Charles Doria 83

279
BBOG Mark Norville 70
BBOG John Ward 84

L BBOG Chris Stewart 41
BBOG Auggie Roberts 77

272
360 Integrated Richard McKinney 84
360 Integrated James Carmen 65
360 Integrated Mike P 79

L 360 Integrated Desi L 39

267
Trillium Brian Gabbert 50
Trillium Santos Chavez 77
Trillium Jerry Civiletto 68
Trillium Andrew Gardner 70

265
Event Risk Eric Rose 51
Event Risk Jim Rose 65
Event Risk Michael Gonzales 60
Event Risk Gilbert Gonzales 78

254



H-E-B 3 Joaquin Jaimes 46
H-E-B 3 Corey Albert 74

L H-E-B 3 Cameron Gembler 61
H-E-B 3 Caleb Carter 72

253
H-E-B 2 Quincy Quarles 67
H-E-B 2 Daniel Cano 63
H-E-B 2 Zo Carillio 44
H-E-B 2 Luke Linsten 68

242
Lone Star Hazmat Tyler Lenuis 84

L Lone Star Hazmat Bryli Lee 47
L Lone Star Hazmat Rhianna Stepp 52

Lone Star Hazmat Spencer Starr 44

227
L Chameleon Associates Sara McEathron 63

Chameleon Associates Jim Slothower 73
Chameleon Associates Rodney Huey 56

L Chameleon Associates Kim Huey 23

215
Gatekeeper David Berman 68
Gatekeeper Humberto Diaz 80
Gatekeeper NS
Gatekeeper David Hallthom 67

215
Reeves Land Travis Reeves 91
Reeves Land Robert Mitterer 81
Reeves Land NS
Reeves Land NS

172



Team Name First Last Score Award

Capital Farm Credit Colt Gallagher 97 HOA

Capital Farm Credit Luke Gulick 97 Male

Capital Farm Credit Karen Gulick 89 Female

Team Name First Last Score Award

Capital Farm Credit Joshua Hansen 89
Capital Farm Credit Karen Gulick 89
Capital Farm Credit Luke Gulick 97
Capital Farm Credit Colt Gallagher 97
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